
O
pe

ra
çã
o
/F

in
al
id
ad

e
C
P
F
/C

N
P
J

P
ág

.

C
lie
nt
e

D
e
m
o
n
s
tr
a
ti
v
o
d
e
C
o
n
ta

V
in
c
u
la
d
a

S
U
P
E
R
M
E
R
C
A
D
O
C
R
IS
T
A
L
E
S
P
E
C
IA
LI
S
S
IM
O
LT

D
A

1

01
.4
69
.3
54
/0
00
1-
42

B
B
T
e
c
n
o
lo
g
ia
e
S
e
rv
iç
o
s
,
p
o
r
re
p
re
s
e
n
ta
ç
ã
o
e
s
ta
b
e
le
c
id
a
e
m

c
o
n
tr
a
to

d
e
p
re
s
ta
ç
ã
o
d
e
s
e
rv
iç
o
s

00
00
00
00
28
90
20
58
9
-
A
T
U
A
LI
Z
A
Ç
Ã
O
D
E
C
Á
LC

U
LO

O
b
s
e
rv
a
ç
ã
o
(õ
e
s
):

T
A
X
A
S
U
T
IL
IZ
A
D
A
S
N
O
C
Á
LC

U
LO

:
IN
A
D
IM
P
LE

M
E
N
T
O
:

E
nt
re
:1
0.
09
.2
02
4
e
09
.0
5.
20
25
:

-
JU

R
O
S
a
ta
xa

de
4,
43
0
%

ao
m
ês

de
bi
ta
do
s
e
ca
pi
ta
liz
ad
os

m
en
sa
lm
en
te
;

-
JU

R
O
S
D
E
M
O
R
A
à
ta
xa

de
1,
0%

ao
m
ês
,d
eb
ita
do
s
e
ca
pi
ta
liz
ad
os

m
en
sa
lm
en
te
;

-
M
U
LT

A
de

2,
00
0%

so
br
e
o
sa
ld
o
de
ve
do
r
fin
al
.

E
x
tr
a
to

d
e
in
a
d
im

p
le
m
e
n
to

E
x
tr
a
to

d
e
n
o
rm

a
li
d
a
d
e

S
a
ld
o
g
e
ra
l

S
al
do

T
ra
ns
fe
rê
nc
ia

C
ré
di
to

D
éb

ito
S
al
do

T
ra
ns
fe
rê
nc
ia

C
ré
di
to

D
éb

ito
H
is
tó
ri
c
o
/
D
o
c
u
m
e
n
to

D
a
ta

10
.0
9.
20

24
S
A
LD

O
D
E
V
A
A
T
U
A
LI
Z
A
R

-
-4
26

.4
36

,6
0

-4
26

.4
36

,6
0

-4
2
6
.4
3
6
,6
0

10
.0
9.
20

24
E
S
T
O
R
N
O
D
E
M
U
LT

A
-

8.
36

1,
50

-4
18

.0
75

,1
0

-4
1
8
.0
7
5
,1
0

15
.0
9.
20

24
Ju
ro
s

-
-2
.9
33

,1
8

-4
21

.0
08

,2
8

-4
2
1
.0
0
8
,2
8

15
.0
9.
20

24
Ju
ro
s
de

M
or
a

-
-6
76

,2
2

-4
21

.6
84

,5
0

-4
2
1
.6
8
4
,5
0

15
.1
0.
20

24
Ju
ro
s

-
-1
8.
68

0,
62

-4
40

.3
65

,1
2

-4
4
0
.3
6
5
,1
2

15
.1
0.
20

24
Ju
ro
s
de

M
or
a

-
-4
.4
03

,6
5

-4
44

.7
68

,7
7

-4
4
4
.7
6
8
,7
7

15
.1
1.
20

24
Ju
ro
s

-
-1
9.
70

3,
26

-4
64

.4
72

,0
3

-4
6
4
.4
7
2
,0
3

15
.1
1.
20

24
Ju
ro
s
de

M
or
a

-
-4
.6
44

,7
2

-4
69

.1
16

,7
5

-4
6
9
.1
1
6
,7
5

15
.1
2.
20

24
Ju
ro
s

-
-2
0.
78

1,
87

-4
89

.8
98

,6
2

-4
8
9
.8
9
8
,6
2

15
.1
2.
20

24
Ju
ro
s
de

M
or
a

-
-4
.8
98

,9
9

-4
94

.7
97

,6
1

-4
9
4
.7
9
7
,6
1

15
.0
1.
20

25
Ju
ro
s

-
-2
1.
91

9,
53

-5
16

.7
17

,1
4

-5
1
6
.7
1
7
,1
4

15
.0
1.
20

25
Ju
ro
s
de

M
or
a

-
-5
.1
67

,1
7

-5
21

.8
84

,3
1

-5
2
1
.8
8
4
,3
1

15
.0
2.
20

25
Ju
ro
s

-
-2
3.
11

9,
47

-5
45

.0
03

,7
8

-5
4
5
.0
0
3
,7
8

15
.0
2.
20

25
Ju
ro
s
de

M
or
a

-
-5
.4
50

,0
4

-5
50

.4
53

,8
2

-5
5
0
.4
5
3
,8
2

15
.0
3.
20

25
Ju
ro
s

-
-2
4.
38

5,
10

-5
74

.8
38

,9
2

-5
7
4
.8
3
8
,9
2

15
.0
3.
20

25
Ju
ro
s
de

M
or
a

-
-5
.7
48

,3
9

-5
80

.5
87

,3
1

-5
8
0
.5
8
7
,3
1

15
.0
4.
20

25
Ju
ro
s

-
-2
5.
72

0,
02

-6
06

.3
07

,3
3

-6
0
6
.3
0
7
,3
3

15
.0
4.
20

25
Ju
ro
s
de

M
or
a

-
-6
.0
63

,0
7

-6
12

.3
70

,4
0

-6
1
2
.3
7
0
,4
0

09
.0
5.
20

25
Ju
ro
s

-
-2
1.
60

7,
93

-6
33

.9
78

,3
3

-6
3
3
.9
7
8
,3
3

09
.0
5.
20

25
Ju
ro
s
de

M
or
a

-
-5
.0
66

,7
7

-6
39

.0
45

,1
0

-6
3
9
.0
4
5
,1
0

09
.0
5.
20

25
M
ul
ta

-
-1
2.
78

0,
90

-6
51

.8
26

,0
0

-6
5
1
.8
2
6
,0
0

S
a
ld
o
D
e
v
e
d
o
r
e
m

0
9
.0
5
.2
0
2
5

-6
5
1
.8
2
6
,0
0

O
bs
.

T
ax
a

D
at
a

D
es
cr
iç
ão

O
bs
.

T
ax
a

D
at
a

D
es
cr
iç
ão

O
bs
.

T
ax
a

D
at
a

D
es
cr
iç
ão

T
a
x
a
s
u
ti
li
z
a
d
a
s
n
o
c
á
lc
u
lo

d
e
in
a
d
im

p
lê
n
c
ia

P
R
E
F
IX
A
D
O

0,
00
00

=
L
e
g
e
n
d
a
:

P
R
E
F
IX
A
D
O

P
re
fix
ad
o

=
C
ál
cu
lo

36
79
94
4

B
B
T
ec
no
lo
gi
a
e
S
er
vi
ço
s,
po
r
re
pr
es
en
ta
çã
o
es
ta
be
le
ci
da

em
co
nt
ra
to
de

pr
es
ta
çã
o
de

se
rv
iç
os

P
ar

a 
co

nf
er

ir 
o 

or
ig

in
al

, a
ce

ss
e 

o 
si

te
 h

ttp
s:

//e
sa

j.t
js

p.
ju

s.
br

/p
as

ta
di

gi
ta

l/p
g/

ab
rir

C
on

fe
re

nc
ia

D
oc

um
en

to
.d

o,
 in

fo
rm

e 
o 

pr
oc

es
so

 0
00

00
77

-8
1.

20
24

.8
.2

6.
00

94
 e

 c
ód

ig
o 

X
g0

lH
oC

o.
E

st
e 

do
cu

m
en

to
 é

 c
óp

ia
 d

o 
or

ig
in

al
, a

ss
in

ad
o 

di
gi

ta
lm

en
te

 p
or

 M
IL

E
N

A
 P

IR
A

G
IN

E
, p

ro
to

co
la

do
 e

m
 2

7/
06

/2
02

5 
às

 1
3:

26
 , 

so
b 

o 
nú

m
er

o 
W

B
R

D
25

70
01

66
60

7 
   

 .

fls. 251




